
360T

60 mm

40 mm

60 s.p.m

340 mm

430 x 525 mm

430 x 320 mm

50 mm

11 Kw

1600 mm

2200 mm

2250 mm

6,3T

                                                                  F537

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

WEIGHT OF PRESS

HOLE IN RAM

TABLE AREA

RAM AREA

MOTOR

DIMENSION                               WIDTH:

DAYLIGHT

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

 STROKE

RAM ADJUSTMENT

STROKING RATE

KNUCKLE JOINT PRESS

GRABENER GK360
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